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05/09/2016

06/09/2016

07/09/2016

08/09/2016

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

PEE322
SM6301
UCH302
UCH601
UCH715
UCH721
UCH801
UCS401
UCS406
UEC506
UEC621
UEE201
UEE302
UEE503
UEI604
UEI801
UEI842
UES031
UMA031
UME501
UPH004
UPH062
OP6306
UCB008
UCH304
UCH606
UCS405
UDP001
UEE401
UEI303
UEI511
UES033
UHU034
UMA003
UME404
UTA005
OP6305
UCS305
UEE001
UEE602
UEE603
UEI403
UEN003
UES008
UMA032
UME504
UTA006
UTA007
OP6201

HVAC AND HVDC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
PROCESS FLUID MECHANICS
CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II
ALTERNATE ENERGY SOURCES
FOOD TECHNOLOGY
PROCESS ENGINEERING AND PLANT DESIGN
COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHMS
MICROELECTRONICS - IC DESIGN AND FAB
CMOS CIRCUIT DESIGN
ELECTRICAL MACHINES 
ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL
ADVANCED PROCESS CONTROL
BIO-MEDICAL DSP
FLUID MECHANICS
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
APPLIED PHYSICS
NANO-SCIENCE AND NANO-MATERIALS
OPERATIONS STRATEGY
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I
PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-II
DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES
INTRODUCTION TO CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
ALTERNATING CURRENT MACHINES
TECHNIQUES ON SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
MEASUREMENT SCIENCE AND TECHNIQUES
HUMAN VALUES, HUMAN RIGHTS & IPR
MATHEMATICS-I
MECHANICS OF DEFORMABLE BODIES
INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES CONCEPTS
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND STABILITY
SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
MACHINE DESIGN
WEB DESIGNING
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING - I
ADVANCED MANAGEMENT RESEARCH PROJECT-I
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2

3
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08/09/2016

09/09/2016

10/09/2016

12/09/2016

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

UCS304
UEC001
UEE501
UTA001
UTA008
MK6306
PCA304
UEC303
UTA002
UTA009
FN6301
UEN001
UEN002
UES002
UEE801
UMA002
UMA004

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
GENERALIZED THEORY OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
ENGINEERING DESIGN - I
B2B MARKETING
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING-II
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT
SOLID MECHANICS
ELECTRIC DRIVES
MATHEMATICS-II
MATHEMATICS-II

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 
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