THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA

Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004

Date Sheet For Program MTP, BE, ME, BEMBA, MCA and Semester 1,6,2,4,5,8,3,7,9,10

Date Sheet Code: AUXSEP16

T NO	. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
-	05/09/2016	17:30	PEE322	HVAC AND HVDC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
	Monday		SM6301	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
			UCH302	PROCESS FLUID MECHANICS
			UCH601	CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II
			UCH715	ALTERNATE ENERGY SOURCES
			UCH721	FOOD TECHNOLOGY
			UCH801	PROCESS ENGINEERING AND PLANT DESIGN
			UCS401	COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
			UCS406	DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHMS
			UEC506	MICROELECTRONICS - IC DESIGN AND FAB
			UEC621	CMOS CIRCUIT DESIGN
			UEE201	ELECTRICAL MACHINES
			UEE302	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
			UEE503	NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
			UEI604	PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL
			UEI801	ADVANCED PROCESS CONTROL
			UEI842	BIO-MEDICAL DSP
			UES031	FLUID MECHANICS
			UMA031	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
			UME501	APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
			UPH004	APPLIED PHYSICS
			UPH062	NANO-SCIENCE AND NANO-MATERIALS
	06/09/2016	17:30	OP6306	OPERATIONS STRATEGY
	Tuesday		UCB008	APPLIED CHEMISTRY
	<u>-</u>		UCH304	CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I
			UCH606	PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-II
			UCS405	DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES
			UDP001	INTRODUCTION TO CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
			UEE401	ALTERNATING CURRENT MACHINES
			UEI303	TECHNIQUES ON SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
			UEI511	PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
			UES033	MEASUREMENT SCIENCE AND TECHNIQUES
			UHU034	HUMAN VALUES, HUMAN RIGHTS & IPR
			UMA003	MATHEMATICS-I
			UME404	MECHANICS OF DEFORMABLE BODIES
			UTA005	INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
	07/09/2016	17:30	OP6305	TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
	Wednesday		UCS305	PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES CONCEPTS
			UEE001	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
			UEE602	POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND STABILITY
			UEE603	SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION
			UEI403	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS
			UEN003	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
			UES008	ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
			UMA032	NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
			UME504	MACHINE DESIGN
			UTA006	WEB DESIGNING
			UTA007	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING - I

THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA

Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004

Date Sheet For Program MTP, BE, ME, BEMBA, MCA and Semester 1,6,2,4,5,8,3,7,9,10

Date Sheet Code: AUXSEP16

sl :	No. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
4	08/09/2016	17:30	UCS304	INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
	Thursday		UEC001	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
			UEE501	GENERALIZED THEORY OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES
			UTA001	ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
			800ATU	ENGINEERING DESIGN - I
5	09/09/2016	17:30	MK6306	B2B MARKETING
	Friday		PCA304	OPERATIONS RESEARCH
			UEC303	ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
			UTA002	MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
			UTA009	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING-II
6	10/09/2016	17:30	FN6301	SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
	Saturday		UEN001	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
			UEN002	ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT
			UES002	SOLID MECHANICS
7	12/09/2016	17:30	UEE801	ELECTRIC DRIVES
	Monday		UMA002	MATHEMATICS-II
			UMA004	MATHEMATICS-II